## Coshocton County Engineer 2022 MVG SEALING, MOTORPAVE, FDR PROJECT Bid Sheet

REF. NO.	ITEM NO.	APPROXIMATE UN	IIT QUANTITIES	ITEM DESCRIPTION	Eng. Est. Unit	Eng. Est. Total	Melway Unit	Melway Total	Smalls Unit	Smalls Total
Base Bid										•
1	409	108,803	gallons	MC 3000 (Seal, #8)	\$3.60	\$391,690.80	\$3.40	\$369,930.20	\$3.80	\$413,451.40
2	409	3,690	tons	No. 8 Limestone (Seal, #8)	\$42.00	\$154,980.00	\$44.00	\$162,360.00	\$49.00	\$180,810.00
3	409	10,944	gallons	MC 3000 (Seal, #57)	\$3.60	\$39,398.40	\$3.40	\$37,209.60	\$3.80	\$41,587.20
4	409	2,625	tons	No. 57 Limestone (Seal, #57)	\$50.00	\$131,250.00	\$44.00	\$115,500.00	\$43.15	\$113,268.75
5	254	182	sq. yds	Pavement Planing	\$4.00	\$728.00	\$19.00	\$3,458.00	\$18.00	\$3,276.00
6	405	54,318	gallons	CMS-2 Mixing Liquid	\$3.50	\$190,113.00	\$2.50	\$135,795.00	\$3.25	\$176,533.50
7	405	2,912	tons	No. 67 Limestone	\$45.00	\$131,040.00	\$45.00	\$131,040.00	\$47.35	\$137,883.20
8	405	235	tons	No. 8 Gravel	\$30.00	\$7,050.00	\$20.00	\$4,700.00	\$30.00	\$7,050.00
9	409	18,625	gallons	MC 3000 (MP)	\$3.60	\$67,050.00	\$3.40	\$63,325.00	\$3.80	\$70,775.00
10	409	430	tons	No. 8 Limestone (MP)	\$42.00	\$18,060.00	\$44.00	\$18,920.00	\$49.00	\$21,070.00
11	1601	5,800	sq. yds	Full Depth Reclamation, 10"	\$3.00	\$17,400.00	\$1.60	\$9,280.00	\$0.85	\$4,930.00
12	304	650	tons	Aggregate Base	\$40.00	\$26,000.00	\$30.00	\$19,500.00	\$33.60	\$21,840.00
13	409	2,200	gallons	MC 3000 (FDR)	\$3.60	\$7,920.00	\$3.40	\$7,480.00	\$3.80	\$8,360.00
14	409	144	tons	No. 8 Limestone (FDR)	\$42.00	\$6,048.00	\$44.00	\$6,336.00	\$49.00	\$7,056.00
15	614	lump sum	lump sum	Maintaining Traffic	Lump Sum	\$35,950.20	Lump Sum	\$35,000.00	Lump Sum	\$96,800.00
16	409	66,762	gallons	MC 70 (Seal, #57)	\$3.25	\$216,976.50	\$3.80	\$253,695.60	\$4.00	\$267,048.00
17	409	1,737	gallons	MC 70 (FDR)	\$3.25	\$5,645.25	\$3.80	\$6,600.60	\$4.00	\$6,948.00
				TOTAL		\$1,447,300.15		\$1,380,130.00		\$1,578,687.05
							-4.64%		9.08%	

Recommend Award